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Questions

One of the Umayyad leaders, Abdul Rahman escaped to.

First Steam Engine was invented by Thomas saery in.

In Salah-u-Din ayubi reign, became the leading Muslim state is the region.

The French Revolution began in.

In the first Crusade, From Europe there were.

Reign of Tughrill -1

Leonardo da vinci was an......... artist.

Babar passed away in

Religions communlities were centres of learning, called.

The French Revolution whihc began in.

Huymayan divided his kingdom into.

Seljuks were

France developed the feudal system to provide security in

The Renaissance in Europe was a cultural and socio political movement of the.

Yazd Ibn Muawiyah ruled.

Answers Choice

Egypt
Iran
Iraq
Spain

oowm»

1668 CE
1678 CE
1688 CE
1698 CE

cowm»

iran
- Egypt
Iraq
Cairo

1769 CE
1779 CE
1789 CE
1799 CE

15,000 soldiers
30,000 Soldiers
35,000 Soldiers
. 20,000 Soldiers

937 -1063 CE

1030 -1060 CE
1032-1061 CE
.1037-1063 CE

DowP» DOWP» DOWmP» DOUP

Canadian
Italian

. American
. Australian

1530 CE
1531 CE
1532 CE
1533 CE

Tlibes
Community
Church

. Monastries

JOomP» DOoWmr OUOwR

1718 CE
1756 CE
1779 CE
1789 CE

oom»

. Two parts

. Three parts
. Four parts
. Five parts

. Turks

. Irani

. Egyptian

. Afghanistan

. 9th Century CE
. 10th Century CE
. 11th Century CE

. 15th Cetury CE

. 16th Century CE
. 15th and 16 Century CE
. 17th Century

. 680 CE to 681 CE
. 680 CE 0 682 CE
C. 680 CE to 683 CE
D. 680 CE to 685 CE

A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D
A. 8th Century CE
B
Cc
D
A
B
C
D
A
B
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The last Khalji ruler, Mubarakh Shah, was murdered in

The pope crowned Chariemagnc Emperor of the Romans in the

Umer Ibn Abd-ul-AziZ's rule started in

In the Middle ages, Most of the lands were owned by

The age of calightenment was the age of.

Ow>» UOOwW» CTOwr» UOW» TOwr

. 1310 CE
. 1315 CE

. 1325 CE

. 6th centary CE
. 7th Centery CE

. 9th Century CE

. 715 CE
. 716 CE

. 718 CE
. Peasants

. Poor people

Only king

. Development
. Fashion
. Equality



