

History 7th Class English Medium Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	One of the Umayyad leaders, Abdul Rahman escaped to.	A. Egypt B. Iran C. Iraq D. Spain
2	First Steam Engine was invented by Thomas saery in.	A. 1668 CE B. 1678 CE C. 1688 CE D. 1698 CE
3	In Salah-u-Din ayubi reign, became the leading Muslim state is the region.	A. iran B. Egypt C. Iraq D. Cairo
4	The French Revolution began in.	A. 1769 CE B. 1779 CE C. 1789 CE D. 1799 CE
5	In the first Crusade, From Europe there were.	A. 15,000 soldiers B. 30,000 Soldiers C. 35,000 Soldiers D. 20,000 Soldiers
6	Reign of Tughrill -1	A. 937 -1063 CE B. 1030 -1060 CE C. 1032-1061 CE D. 1037-1063 CE
7	Leonardo da vinci was an..... artist.	A. Canadian B. Italian C. American D. Australian
8	Babar passed away in	A. 1530 CE B. 1531 CE C. 1532 CE D. 1533 CE
9	Religions communities were centres of learning, called.	A. Tlibes B. Community C. Church D. Monastries
10	The French Revolution whihc began in.	A. 1718 CE B. 1756 CE C. 1779 CE D. 1789 CE
11	Huymayan divided his kingdom into.	A. Two parts B. Three parts C. Four parts D. Five parts
12	Seljuks were	A. Turks B. Irani C. Egyptian D. Afghanistan
13	France developed the feudal system to provide security in	A. 8th Century CE B. 9th Century CE C. 10th Century CE D. 11th Century CE
14	The Renaissance in Europe was a cultural and socio political movement of the.	A. 15th Cetury CE B. 16th Century CE C. 15th and 16 Century CE D. 17th Century
15	Yazid Ibn Muawiyah ruled.	A. 680 CE to 681 CE B. 680 CE o 682 CE C. 680 CE to 683 CE D. 680 CE to 685 CE

16	The last Khalji ruler, Mubarakh Shah, was murdered in	A. 1310 CE B. 1315 CE C. 1320 CE D. 1325 CE
17	The pope crowned Charlemagne Emperor of the Romans in the	A. 6th century CE B. 7th Century CE C. 8th Century CE D. 9th Century CE
18	Umer Ibn Abd-ul-Aziz's rule started in	A. 715 CE B. 716 CE C. 717 CE D. 718 CE
19	In the Middle ages, Most of the lands were owned by	A. Peasants B. Wealthy lord C. Poor people D. Only king
20	The age of enlightenment was the age of.	A. Development B. Fashion C. Equality D. Reason and Science
